
SIGN IN SHEET 
Pre Conference RFQ Replacement of Well #10
Thursday February 20, 2014 @ 11 am with Site Visit to follow

Name Company Email Phone
Anthony Urbano GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc anthony.urbano@gza.com (401) 421-4140
Robert P. Sims CDR Maguire, Inc robert.sims@cdrmaguire.com (401) 272-6000
William Nunnery Weston & Sampson nunneryw@wseinc.com (978) 532-1900
Peter Calderazzo Dewberry Engineers pcalderazzo@dewberry.com (617) 531-0748
Joel Frisch Northeast Geoscience Inc jfrisch@ngeo.net (978) 365-9045
Michael Ohl Comprehensive Environmental mohl@ceiengineers.com (508) 281-5160
Greg Smith Wright-Pierce Engineering greg.smith@wright-pierce.com (603) 748-6390
Tom Simbro Wright-Pierce Engineering tom.simbro@wright-pierce.com (401) 383-2276
Tim Thies Pare Corporation tthies@parecorp.com (401) 334-4100
George Palmisciano Pare Corporation gpalmisciano@parcorp.com (401) 334-4100
Tom Nicholson C & E Engineering tnicholson@ceengineer.com (401) 762-1711
Bob Ferrari NWSI - Northeast Water Solutions, Inc rferrari@nwsi.net (401) 667-7463
Larry Anderson NWSI - Northeast Water Solutions, Inc landerson@nwsi.net (401) 667-7463
Chris Cabral Crossman Engineering chris.cabral@crossmaneng.com (401) 738-5660
Jim Vernon Nobis Engineering jvernon@nobiseng.com (603) 224-4182

mailto:anthony.urbano@gza.com�
mailto:robert.sims@cdrmaguire.com�
mailto:nunneryw@wseinc.com�
mailto:pcalderazzo@dewberry.com�
mailto:jfrisch@ngeo.net�
mailto:mohl@ceiengineers.com�
mailto:greg.smith@wright-pierce.com�
mailto:tom.simbro@wright-pierce.com�
mailto:tthies@parecorp.com�
mailto:gpalmisciano@parcorp.com�
mailto:tnicholson@ceengineer.com�
mailto:rferrari@nwsi.net�
mailto:landerson@nwsi.net�
mailto:chris.cabral@crossmaneng.com�
mailto:jvernon@nobiseng.com�












MONTH JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL
2004 PS 10 1,918,200 1,658,000 7,376,100 7,487,700 9,714,200 50,741,100
2005 PS 10 287,000 17,859,000 13,379,700 41,409,600 26,108,100 49,786,000 55,386,900
2006 PS 10 13,951,000 12,046,800 6,916,200 0 15,319,500 17,845,500 20,559,000
2007 PS 10 16,254,000 429,000 19,387,000 12,660,000 73,000 457,000 35,886,000
2008 PS 10 17,539,300 1,026,900 113,000 0 0 0 14,700,600
2009 PS 10 0 0 0 11,305,900 19,073,600 18,030,000 9,900,000
2010 PS 10 16,540,000 12,569,300 13,559,900 19,970,000 36,430,000 39,709,900 48,220,100
2011 PS 10 24,380,000 17,913,400 7,900,000 6,831,300 0 0 0
2012 PS 10 730,000 640,000 885,900 415,700 544,800 586,400 458,800
2013 PS 10 0 0 0 119,700 2,560,000 206,700 0



AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
4,339,000 33,643,800 25,345,300 23,879,100 20,304,700

61,568,900 51,566,100 2,696,000 0 0
24,717,600 7,791,800 18,941,600 19,459,800 19,256,200
33,701,000 27,389,000 29,447,400 22,227,400 11,100,900
24,192,400 3,050,000 16,226,000 15,864,000 5,967,700
23,140,000 27,167,300 12,129,100 12,936,900 7,139,100
42,472,000 33,012,300 26,275,700 23,297,500 24,530,900

0 1,061,700 7,511,400 11,923,500 4,084,300
30,300 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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